



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2421 OF 2021

Balwant Bhagwan Sonar .. Applicant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra and another .. Respondents

Shri Amol R. Gaikwad, Advocate for the Applicant.

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.
DATE : 01 MARCH 2024.**

ORDER :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
951 Cri. Appln. No. 2421 of 2021 952 Cri. Appln. No. 3341 of 2021 953 Cri. Appln. No. 305 of 2022 954 Cri. Appln. No. 541 of 2022 955 Cri. Appln. No. 689 of 2022	16.04.2024
956 Cri. Appln. No. 875 of 2022 957 Cri. Appln. No. 1188 of 2022 958 Cri. Appln. No. 1593 of 2022 959 Cri. Appln. No. 1895 of 2022 960 Cri. Appln. No. 3298 of 2022	17.04.2024
961 Cri. Appln. No. 3654 of 2022 963 Cri. Appln. No. 4155 of 2022	

964 Cri. Appln. No. 918 of 2023 965 Cri. Appln. No. 946 of 2023 966 Cri. Appln. No. 958 of 2023	18.04.2024
967 Cri. Appln. No. 1021 of 2023 968 Cri. Appln. No. 1054 of 2023 969 Cri. Appln. No. 1160 of 2023 970 Cri. Appln. No. 1206 of 2023 971 Cri. Appln. No. 1260 of 2023	19.04.2024
972 Cri. Appln. No. 1337 of 2023 974 Cri. Appln. No. 1733 of 2023 975 Cri. Appln. No. 1743 of 2023 976 Cri. Appln. No. 1854 of 2023 977 Cri. Appln. No. 1855 of 2023	22.04.2024
978 Cri. Appln. No. 3458 of 2023 979 Cri. Appln. No. 3886 of 2023 981 Cri. Appln. No. 667 of 2024 982 Cri. W. P. No. 387 of 2023 983 Cri. W. P. No. 432 of 2023	23.04.2024
984 Cri. W. P. No. 1004 of 2023 985 Cri. W. P. No. 1135 of 2023 986 Cri. W. P. No. 1353 of 2023	24.04.2024
988 C. P. No. 29 of 2012 in WP/5896/2008 989 C. P. No.351 of 2015 in WP/8763/2014 993 C. P. No. 142 of 2021 in WP/9129/2016 994 C. P. No. 574 of 2021 in WP/3504/2019 995 C. P. No. 400 of 2022 in PIL/111/2016	08.04.2024
996 C. P. No. 774 of 2022 in WP/14116/2021 1000 C. P. No. 134 of 2023 in WP/6939/2017 1005 C. P. No. 586 of 2023 in WP/2294/2023 1006 C. P. No. 593 of 2023 in WP/8026/2022 1007 C.P.No. 599 of 2023 in WP/10613/2022	12.04.2024
1008 C. P. No. 600 of 2023 in WP/8435/2017 1010 C. P. No. 675 of 2023 in WP/3678/2021 1012 C.P.No. 684 of 2023 in WP/15075/2019 1013 C. P. No. 689 of 2023 in WP/7941/2022 1014 C. P. No. 705 of 2023 in WP/7655/2021	15.04.2024

1015 C. P. No. 765 of 2023 in WP/9797/2022 1017 C.P.No. 974 of 2023 in WP/13695/2019 1018 C.P.No. 981 of 2023 in WP/13113/2023 1019 C. P. No. 10 of 2024 in WP/2631/2016 1020 C. P. No. 52 of 2024 in WP/11360/2022	16.04.2024
--	------------

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

bsb/March24