



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 19 APRIL 2024

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2770 OF 2022 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2875 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 728 OF 2024 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 504 OF 2023 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 598 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 850 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 874 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1021 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1054 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1160 OF 2023	22.07.2024
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1206 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1260 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1672 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1841 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1856 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2022 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2061 OF 2023 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2073 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2133 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2135 OF 2023	23.07.2024
974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2215 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2265 OF 2023 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2280 OF 2023 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2708 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2709 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2747 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2778 OF 2023 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2985 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3033 OF 2023	24.07.2024
984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3086 OF 2023 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3124 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3176 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3189 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3226 OF 2023	25.07.2024

990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3246 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 8 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3263 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3264 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3327 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3839 OF 2023	25.07.2024
995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3854 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4263 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4087 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4309 OF 2022 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4266 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4384 OF 2023 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 673 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 712 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 756 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 767 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1167 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1228 OF 2024 IN APPLN/878/2019	26.07.2024
1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2021 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 204 OF 2021 1007 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1423 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1514 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 1008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 684 OF 2022 1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1594 OF 2022 1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 83 OF 2023 1011 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023 1012 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1063 OF 2023 1013 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1094 OF 2023 1014 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1174 OF 2023	29.07.2024
1015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1186 OF 2023 1016 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1233 OF 2023 1017 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1332 OF 2023 1018 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2023 1019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1637 OF 2023 1020 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1749 OF 2023 1021 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2024 1022 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 253 OF 2024 1023 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 2024 1024 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 665 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 325 OF 2021	30.07.2024
1025 CONT. PETITION NO. 451 OF 2023 IN WP/6196/2021 1026 CONT. PETITION NO. 504 OF 2023 IN WP/7633/2020 1027 CONT. PETITION NO. 577 OF 2023 IN WP/3731/2023	03.07.2024
1028 CONT. PETITION NO. 895 OF 2023 IN WP/12711/2022 1029 CONT. PETITION NO. 896 OF 2023 IN WP/6038/2022	04.07.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]