



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4425 OF 2022

ANAND YOHAN SHINDE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 26 SEPTEMBER, 2024

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4425 OF 2022 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 687 OF 2023 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 761 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1260 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1296 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1672 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1836 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1841 OF 2023 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1856 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1985 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2022 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2073 OF 2023	22.11.2024
965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2419 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3240 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3621 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3582 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4214 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4378 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4400 OF 2023 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4535 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4536 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4588 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4605 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1500 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4608 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 308 OF 2024	25.11.2024

978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 450 OF 2024 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 482 OF 2024 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 506 OF 2024 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 546 OF 2024 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 622 OF 2024 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 691 OF 2024 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 793 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 795 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 796 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 861 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2793 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1029 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2127 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2138 OF 2019 990 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 611 OF 2020 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 975 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1628 OF 2019 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1039 OF 2022	26.11.2024
993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1283 OF 2022 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 844 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 869 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 880 OF 2023 997 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1087 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1268 OF 2023 999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1407 OF 2023 1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1489 OF 2023 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1551 OF 2023 1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1583 OF 2023 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 33 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 41 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 82 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 158 OF 2024	27.11.2024
1008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 196 OF 2024 1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 223 OF 2024 1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 233 OF 2024 1011 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 284 OF 2024 1012 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 407 OF 2024 1013 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 700 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1535 OF 2018 1014 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 756 OF 2024 1015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 801 OF 2024 1016 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 802 OF 2024 1017 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 816 OF 2024 1018 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 817 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 357 OF 2024 1019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 841 OF 2024 1020 CONT. PETITION NO. 148 OF 2023 IN WP/2625/2019 1021 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8690 OF 2017 IN CP/351/2015 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 351 OF 2015 IN WP/8763/2014	28.11.2024

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE